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Harlem

SCHEDULE
2023-2024 Coed ALL WRESTLING

C WRESTLING V

Tue 11/21/2023
5:00
PM

BELVIDERE COOP and
Jefferson

Home - Fieldhouse - -

Wed 11/22/2023
10:00
AM

Round Lake - Round Lake
Quad

Away - Round Lake - -

Sat 11/25/2023
9:00
AM

Rockford East High
School - Girls Invitational

Away -
ROCKFORD EAST
HIGH SCHOOL

- -

Thu 11/30/2023
5:00
PM

Boylan Catholic High
School - Boylan & Auburn

Away -
BOYLAN CATHOLIC
HIGH SCHOOL

- -

Sat 12/02/2023
9:00
AM

NEUQUA VALLEY
HIGHSCHOOL

Away -
NEUQUA VALLEY
HIGHSCHOOL

- -

Thu 12/07/2023
6:00
PM

GUILFORD HIGH
SCHOOL

Away -
GUILFORD HIGH
SCHOOL

- -

Sat 12/09/2023
8:30
AM

HOFFMAN ESTATES
HIGH SCHOOL

Away -
Hoffman Estates
High School

- -

Sat 12/16/2023
9:30
AM

Harlem High School - Al
Dvorak Invitational

Home - MAIN GYM - -

Sun 12/17/2023
9:30
AM

Harlem High School - Al
Dvorak Invitational

Home - MAIN GYM - -

Wed 12/27/2023
10:00
AM

TBD - Harlem 8 Team Inv. Home - MAIN GYM - -

Thu 01/04/2024
6:00
PM

Freeport High School Away -
FREEPORT HIGH
SCHOOL

- -

Sat 01/06/2024
9:00
AM

Leyden - Randy Conrad
Inv.

Away - Leyden - -

Thu 01/11/2024
6:00
PM

Rockford East High
School

Away -
Rockford East High
School

- -

Sat 01/13/2024
9:00
AM

Batavia Sr High School -
Batavia (Clint Arlis) Invite

Away -
Batavia Sr High
School

- -

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE
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Thu 01/18/2024
6:00
PM

Hononegah High School Home - MAIN GYM - -

Sat 01/27/2024
9:00
AM

Hononegah High School
- NIC 10

Away -
HONONEGAH HIGH
SCHOOL

- -

Sat 02/03/2024 TBA TBD - IHSA Regional - - - -

Fri 02/09/2024
4:30
PM

BARRINGTON HIGH
SCHOOL - IHSA
Sectional

Away -
Barrington High
School

- -

Sat 02/10/2024
4:30
PM

BARRINGTON HIGH
SCHOOL - IHSA
Sectional

Away -
Barrington High
School

- -

Thu 02/15/2024 TBA TBD - IHSA State Away - TBD - -

C WRESTLING JV

Tue 11/21/2023
5:00
PM

BELVIDERE COOP and
Jefferson

Home - Fieldhouse - -

Sat 11/25/2023
9:00
AM

Wheaton Warrenville
SOuth - Wheaton Rotating
Quad

Away -
Wheaton
Warrenville SOuth

- -

Thu 11/30/2023
5:00
PM

Boylan Catholic High
School - Boylan & Auburn

Away -
BOYLAN
CATHOLIC HIGH
SCHOOL

- -

Thu 12/07/2023
6:00
PM

GUILFORD HIGH SCHOOL Away -
GUILFORD HIGH
SCHOOL

- -

Thu 01/04/2024
6:00
PM

Freeport High School Away -
FREEPORT HIGH
SCHOOL

- -

Sat 01/06/2024
9:00
AM

Palatine Fremd High
School

Away -
Palatine Fremd
High School

- -

Thu 01/11/2024
6:00
PM

Rockford East High School Away -
Rockford East High
School

- -

Sat 01/13/2024
9:00
AM

GUILFORD HIGH SCHOOL
- Jan Jamison JV
Tournament

Away -
GUILFORD HIGH
SCHOOL

- -

Thu 01/18/2024
6:00
PM

Hononegah High School Home - MAIN GYM - -

C WRESTLING F

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE
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Tue 11/21/2023
5:00
PM

BELVIDERE COOP and
Jefferson

Home - Fieldhouse - -

Thu 11/30/2023
5:00
PM

Boylan Catholic High
School - Boylan & Auburn

Away -
BOYLAN CATHOLIC
HIGH SCHOOL

- -

Thu 12/07/2023
6:00
PM

GUILFORD HIGH SCHOOL Away -
GUILFORD HIGH
SCHOOL

- -

Sat 12/09/2023
9:00
AM

Wheaton North High
School - Wheaton Falcon
Inv.

Away -
Wheaton North
High School

- -

Thu 01/04/2024
6:00
PM

Freeport High School Away -
FREEPORT HIGH
SCHOOL

- -

Thu 01/11/2024
6:00
PM

Rockford East High
School

Away -
Rockford East High
School

- -

Thu 01/18/2024
6:00
PM

Hononegah High School Home - MAIN GYM - -

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE


